63
High Current Chip Ferrite Bead–MHC Series
MHC3216S500W
0A
4A
Z
Z
R

E—Embossed plastic tape, 7" reel
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
1
ex.: 60Ω 600; 120Ω 121
Specifications DimensionsGeneral Technical Data
Applications
How to Order
Features
2010 (EIA 0804)
M4A2010S121FBP 120 100 0.3 300
M4A2010S241FBP 240 100 0.4 300
M4A2010S301EBP 300 100 0.6 200
M4A2010S471EBP 470 100 0.9 200
M4A2010S601EBP 600 100 1.0 200
3216 (EIA 1206)
M4A3216S600FBE 60 100 0.12 300
M4A3216S121EBE 120 100 0.20 200
M4A3216S301EBE 300 100 0.40 200
M4A3216S601CBE 600 100 0.60 100
M4A3216S102ABE 1000 100 0.80 50
Part Number
Impedance (Ω) Test Freq. DCR (Ω) Rated Current
+/-25% (MHz) Max. (mA)
Dimensions
Unit:mm
Size (EIA) 2010 (0804) 3216 (1206)
L 2.00±0.20 3.20±0.20
W 1.00±0.20 1.60±0.20
T 0.55±0.10 0.80±0.10
C1 0.25±0.15 0.45±0.15
C2 0.25±0.15 0.30±0.20
D 0.50±0.10 0.80±0.10
Operating Temperature Range -55˚C ~ +125˚C
Storage Condition Less than 40°C and 70% RH